OFFICINE OROBICHE
F.15 Sheet C11. 2
DIAL LEVEL INDICATOR – TLQ SERIES
The dial level indicator has been designed for the level
measurement of liquids in small and high tanks.
Its operation is based on a clock gears movement of highest
precision that assure a local indication with high accuracy and
repeatability.

HEAD INSTALLED AT THE BASEMENT
Typical installation
HOW TO ORDER
Example: TLQ-S-03-J-TG-J-1-T0-C0-XX
TLQ Model
S	 Version for tanks up to 5 m max.
H	 Version for tanks up to 20 m max.
03	 Measuring range 0 ÷ 3 m (single scale)
05	 Measuring range 0 ÷ 5 m (double scale)
10	 Measuring range 0 ÷ 10 m (double scale)
20	 Measuring range 0 ÷ 20 m (double scale)
J 	 Head extension in AISI 316
TG	 Standard process connection, threaded GAS
TN	 Standard process connection, threaded NPT
FU	 Process connection flanged UNI
FA	 Process connection flanged ANSI
FD	 Process connection flanged DIN
A 	 Process connection in carbon steel
J 	 Process connection in AISI 316
1	 Float in AISI 316L Ø 85X110 mm
2	 Float in AISI 316 Ø 75 x 110 mm
3	 Float in AISI 316L Ø 107 mm
4	 Float in AISI 316L Ø 140 mm
5	 Float in AISI 316L Ø 300 x 185 mm
6	 No-standard Float
T0	 Without transmitter
TS	 Standard transmitter
TE	 Transmitter Exia IIC T6
TH	 Transmitter Hart
TX	 Transmitter Exia IIC T6 / Hart
C0	 Without alarm
CS	 1÷2 no. 1÷2 Standard alarms
CE	 1÷2 no. 1÷2 Alarms Exd IIC T6
CP	 1÷2 no. 1÷2 Proximity alarms PNP
CN	 1÷2 no. 1÷2 Proximity alarms NPN
CR	 1÷2 no. 1÷2 Proximity alarms NAMUR
XX	 Speciality to be described separately
ACCESSORIES:
WITH HEAD INSTALLED AT THE BASEMENT
• Side supports for Guide Tube: Inox
• Guide Tube for the rope: DN 25 in Inox / Carbon steel
galvanized
• Brackets: inside the tank’ s basement in Inox
• Joints: n°2 at 90° in AISI 316 / Aluminium
• Springs tightening: n°2 in AISI 316 / Carbon steel
• Float rope guide in AISI 316 Ø 4 mm
Coupling 1’’ F/F
2 4 0 1 0  P o n t e r a n i c a  ( B e r g a m o )  I T A L Y  -  v i a  S e r e n a ,  1 0  -  T e l .  0 0 3 9 . 0 3 5 . 4 5 3 0 . 2 1 1
OFFICINE OROBICHE srl
www.officineorobiche.it e-mail: info@officineorobiche.it Informazioni soggette a variazione senza preavviso